
Attachment D

DEPARTMENTAL CONTACTS LISTI NG

Department Name E-mailAddress Telephone Number

AG Kristie Sumitani Kristie. v. n a kam olo @ tlawi i.p.qv 808-586-1 236

Barbara Nitta Barbara. k. n itta@hawaii.oov 808-586-1 223

AGR hdoa.hr@hatqqii.oov 808-973-9496

Christina Kapu ch ristina. m. kaou@hqwai i. qov 808-973-9480

B&F Lori lkenaga Loriann. k. ikenaqa@ hawaii. qov 808-586-1 588

Terri Murakami terri. c. 14qrr?kam i@hawai i. qov 808-586-1 634

DAGS Claire Orodio clari ne.f . o.rod iq@ hawai i. q gv 808-586-0369

Daeleen Liu daeleen. liu@hawaii.gov 808-586-0369

DBEDT Steven Sung Steven.s.sunq@hawaii.oov 808-586-2562

Mary Pagala Mary.j. oaqala@ hawaii. qov 808-586-2434

DCCA Jan O'Callaghan iocallag@dcca. hawaii.qov 808-587-6756

Sachiko Oishi soish i@dcca. hawaij.qov 808-586-2839

Patrick Chen pchen@dcca. hawaii. qov 808-586-2833

DHRD Sabrina Doi sabrina. k.doi@hawaii.qov 808-587-1 170

Wendee Hirai wendee. m. hirai@hawaii. qov 808-587-1 1 70

DHS Alisa Burnett aburnett@dhs. hawaii.qov 808-586-4979

Ryan Hata rhata@dhs.hawaii.qov B0B-586-4962

DLIR Lea Kaminaka Lea.C. Kaminaka@hawaii.oov 808-586-9048

Dika Enoki Dika. Enoki@hawaii.oov 808-586-9049

DLNR dlnr. covid.thp@hawaii.qov

Naomi lto naomi. o. ito@hawaii.oov B08-587-01 84

Hillary Miyamoto hil larv. k. mivamoto@hawaii.qov 808-587-01 90

DOD Lori Takao lori. a.v.takao@hawaii.qov 808-369-3478

Lori-Ann Yoshii-Faustino Loriann. k.voshi ifaustino@hawaii.qov 808-369-3478

DOH Deanna lng deanna. inq@doh. hawaii.qov 808-586-4478

Vickie Donayri vickie. donavri@doh. hawaii.qov 808-586-4480

Karie lmamura kar, ie. imamura@doh. hawaii. qov 808-586-4484
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DOT Rey Domingo Rev. Dominqo@hawaii.qov

Gandice Shintani Candice. C. Shintani@hawaii. oov

Kristina Magcamit Kristina. Maqcamit@ hawaii.qov

Catherine Fernandez Catherine.V. Fernandez@hawaii.qov

GOV Krystle Cook Krvstle. E.Coqk@h?Waii.qoy 808-586-0750

Vanessa Baptiste vanessa. k. baotisle@hFWaii. qov B0B-586-0069

HHL Victor Mokulehua Jr victor.t. mokuleh ua. ir@hawaii.qov 808-620-9540

Patricia Ah Sing patricia. k,ahsinq@hawai i.qov 808-620-9538

HSPLS Human Resources Office hro@librarieshawaii. orq 808 831-6860

LAW Jennifer Egami iennifer. s.eqami@hawaii.qov 808-587-501 5

Heidi Li heidi. h.li@hawaii.qov 808-587-501 3

DCR Mona Ta'amilo Mona. M.Taamilo@hawaii.qov 808-587-1225

Kristina Park Kristina. L. Park@hawaii.oov 808-587-3466

TAX Dean Arashiro dean. arashi!'o@hawaii. qov 808 587-1518

Malia Estomago manuelita. m.estomago@hawaii. gov 808 587-1524

Kai Mana Peres-David samuel. k. peres-david@hawaii. gov

LT GOV Alyssa Pascual Alvssa. Pascual@hawaii.oov 808-978-0866

Julie Yang iulie.vanq@hawaii. qov 808-978-0865
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